TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT** NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Patriot Risk Management, Inc.		05/20/2011	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Patriot National Insurance Group, Inc.
Street Address:	401 East Las Olas Boulevard
Internal Address:	Suite 1540
City:	Ft. Lauderdale
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33301
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 16

Property Type	Number	Word Mark		
Registration Number:	3522848	GUARANTEE INSURANCE COMPANY		
Serial Number:	77834323	GUARANTEE INSURANCE COMPANY		
Registration Number:	3549072	GUARANTEE GIC INSURANCE COMPANY WE FIND SOLUTIONS.		
Registration Number:	3695455	GUARANTEE INSURANCE GROUP		
Serial Number:	77860847	PATRIOT FIRE & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY		
Serial Number:	77706230	PATRIOT GENERAL AGENCY, INC.		
Serial Number:	77860840	PATRIOT NATIONAL INSURANCE GROUP		
Serial Number:	77906342	PATRIOT NATIONAL INSURANCE GROUP		
Serial Number:	77906345			
Registration Number:	3712884	PATRIOT RISK MANAGEMENT INC		
Registration Number:	3790599	PATRIOT RISK SERVICES		
Registration Number:	3861664	PATRIOT RISK SERVICES		
Serial Number:	77317716	PATRIOT RISK SERVICES INC.		
	11	TRADEMARK		

REEL: 004551 FRAME: 0196

Registration Number:	3769095	PATRIOT UNDERWRITERS, INC.
Registration Number:	3826172	PATRIOT UNDERWRITERS, INC.
Serial Number:	77317746	THE PATRIOT GROUP, LTD.

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)701-2171

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 215-665-2771

Email: sschwartz@cozen.com
Correspondent Name: Scott Bradley Schwartz
Address Line 1: 1900 Market Street

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PATNAT/210482
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Scott Bradley Schwartz
Signature:	/Scott B Schwartz/
Date:	05/31/2011

Total Attachments: 2

source=PRMI to PATNAT#page1.tif source=PRMI to PATNAT#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004551 FRAME: 0197 TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Patriot Risk Management, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("Assignor") is the

owner of the trademarks identified in Attachment A and associated trademark applications and/or

registrations therefor (together the "Marks"), and

WHEREAS, Patriot National Insurance Group, Inc., a Delaware corporation

("Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring the Marks, all of the good will associated with the Marks,

and any and all applications and registrations therefor;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby

acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title, and interest in and to the

Marks, all choses in action (including the right to bring suit for past infringement of the Marks),

together with the good will of the business symbolized by the Marks, and any applications and

registrations therefor.

Patriot Risk Management, Inc.

Date: May 20, 2011

Name: Michael Grandstaff

Title: Chief Financial Officer

Patriot National Insurance Group, Inc.

Date: May 20, 2011

Name: Theodore G. Bryant

Title: SVP / Secretary

11

TRADEMARK REEL: 004551 FRAME: 0198

ATTACHMENT A TRADEMARKS

TRADEMARK	STATUS	APP NO	APP DATE	REG NO	REG DATE
GUARANTEE INSURANCE COMPANY	Registered	77317668	31-Oct-2007	3522848	21-Oct-2008
GUARANTEE INSURANCE COMPANY & Design	Abandoned	77834323	24-Sep- 2009		
GUARANTEE INSURANCE COMPANY GIC & Design	Registered	77317649	31-Oct-2007	3549072	23-Dec- 2008
GUARANTEE INSURANCE GROUP & Design	Registered	77698072	24-Mar- 2009	3695455	13-Oct-2009
PATRIOT FIRE & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Allowed	77860847	29-Oct-2009		
PATRIOT GENERAL AGENCY, INC.	Abandoned	77706230	03-Apr-2009		
PATRIOT NATIONAL INSURANCE GROUP	Abandoned	77860840	29-Oct-2009		
PATRIOT NATIONAL INSURANCE GROUP & Design	ALLOWED	77906342	06-Jan-2010		
COLUMN Design	Registered	77906 3 45	06-Jan-2010	3929872	8-Mar-2011
PATRIOT RISK MANAGEMENT INC & Torch Design	Registered	77496795	11-Jun-2008	3712884	17-Nov- 2009
PATRIOT RISK SERVICES	Registered	77317733	31-Oct-2007	3790599	18-May- 2010
PATRIOT RISK SERVICES & Stripes Design	Registered	77729449	05-May- 2009	3861664	12-Oct-2010
PATRIOT RISK SERVICES, INC. & Eagle Design	Abandoned	77317716	31-Oct-2007		
PATRIOT UNDERWRITERS, INC.	Registered	77706229	03-Apr-2009	3769095	30-Mar-2010
PATRIOT UNDERWRITERS, INC. & Star and Stripes Design	Registered	77729437	05-May- 2009	3826172	27-Jul-2010
THE PATRIOT GROUP, LTD.	ALLOWED	77317746	31-Oct-2007		

12

TRADEMARK REEL: 004551 FRAME: 0199